Individual Best Times (All Time)

John Surbey - (958260) - City Of Ely Amateur Swimming Clu

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

41.59
1:36.27
3:26.82
7:19.27

58.47
2:07.04
4:54.34
1:06.13
2:21.21

1:58.87

to LC

42.10
1:37.10
3:28.50
7:22.50

59.00
2:08.00
4:56.10
1:06.40
2:21.80

1:58.90

SC WA
Pts

113
101
110
112
77
82
68
35
40

71

Date

22/06/15
24/06/15
09/09/13
21/06/15
24/06/15
22/06/15
06/10/14
25/06/14
23/06/14
24/06/15

Meet

City of Ely Summer Competition
City of Ely Summer Competition
City of Ely Club Championships
City of Ely Summer Competition
City of Ely Summer Competition
City of Ely Summer Competition
City of Ely Distance Club Championships
City of Ely ASC Distance Championships
City of Ely ASC Distance Championships

City of Ely Summer Competition

Ely
Ely
Ely
Ely
Ely
Ely
Ely
Ely
Ely
Ely
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Venue License Level
ER151071 4
ER151071 4
ER3813 4
ER151071 4
ER151071 4
ER151071 4
ER4552 4
ER14163 4
ER14163 4

ER151071 4
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